
Kramer - Brown 
Intermediate Organization 

 
kramerbrownio@gmail.com 

https://educationminnesota.org/union/kramer-brown/ Field Representative 
Kevin Young 
kevin.young@edmn.org 
218-751-5957 x2303 
 

Capsule Editor 
Andrea Johnson 
andrea.johnson@edmn.org 
218-751-5957 x2301 

Badger     
Dan Carpenter 
626 N Main St 
Badger MN 56714              
H: 218-528-3484 
dcarpenter@badger.k12.mn.us             
 

Goodridge       
 

Stephanie Olson 
23176 150th St NE 
Thief River Falls 56701 
C: 688-1256 
stephanie.olson@goodridgeisd561.org  
 

Lindsay Rystad 
24368 State Hwy 92 SE 
Brooks MN 56715 
C: 341-1308 
Lindsay.rystad@goodridgeisd561.org  
 

Greenbush/Middle River 
Mara Gust 
28816 110th St 
Strathcona MN 56759 
S:218-782-2232  
C: 218-469-3664 
mmgust@greenbush.k12.mn.us 
 

Grygla-Gatzke 
Gene Lunsetter 
303 Markley Ave S 
Thief River Falls MN 56701 
H: 218-681-6298 
glunsetter@grygla.k12.mn.us 
 

Kittson Central 
Kari Jensen 
1681 150th St 
Drayton ND 58225 
C: 701-360-7552 
kcea2171prez@gmail.com 
 

Bailey Peterson 
1808 210th St 
Hallock MN 56728 
C: 843-5091 
kcea2171prez@gmail.com 

 

Lake of the Woods 
Elizabeth Tange 
202 2nd Ave NE 
Baudette MN 56623 
C:218-791-7419 
Liz_t@lakeofthewoodsschool.org  

 

LOCAL PRESIDENTS 
 
 

Lancaster 
Cory Waling 
108 Iowa Ave 
Lancaster MN 56735 
C: 843-1235 
cwaling@lancaster.k12.mn.us   
 

Marshall County Central 
Matt Sundberg 
37622 Spruce Hen Dr NW 
Grygla 56727 
C: 218-368-4659 
msundberg@mccfreeze.org 
 

NWRIC 
Kathleen Kallis 
32993 400th Ave 
Roseau MN 56751 
C: 242-6478 
kkallis@nwric.com 
 

 

Red Lake County Central 
Kate Moll 
PO Box 84 
Oklee 56742 
C: 218-280-3200 H: 218-796-4568 
kmoll@rlcc.k12.mn.us 
 

Red Lake Falls 
Marshall Mickelson 
25239 240th Ave SE 
Brooks MN 56715 
C: 280-8360 
mmickelson@rlfedu.org 
 

Roseau 
Jeff Swanson 
1106 Center St E 
Roseau MN 56751 
C: 280-9748 
Jeff_swanson@roseau.k12.mn.us 
 

Leif Eidsmoe 
33027 County Rd 133 
Salol MN 56756 
C: 469-0848 
leif_eidsmoe@roseau.k12.mn.us 

Stephen-Argyle 
Shawna Peterson 
PO Box 201 
Stephen MN 56757 
S:218-478-3314 H:218-478-4518 
shawnapeterson@sac.k12.mn.us 
 

Thief River Falls 
Stacey Leake 
204 Maple Ave N 
Thief River Falls MN 56701 
C:686-7071 
stacey.leake@myprowler.org 
 

Tri County 
Heidi Hanson 
840 5th St 
Stephen MN 56757 
S:436-2261 C:991-2565 
hanhei@tricounty.k12.mn.us 
 

 

Warren-Alvarado-Oslo 
Elizabeth Murray 
101 Colony Dr S 
Karlstad MN 56732 
S:436-2089 H:988-2089 
bmurray@wao.k12.mn.us 
 

Stacy Hanson  
33354 210th Ave NW 
Newfolden MN 56738 
C: 684-1189 
shanson@wao.k12.mn.us 
 

Warroad 
Rose McDonald 
PO Box 35 
Warroad MN 56763 
S:218-386-1472 C:218-689-6215 
rose_mcdonald@warroad.k12.mn.us 

Professional Support 
Staff 
Andrea Johnson 
andrea.johnson@edmn.org 
218-751-5957 x2301 
 

Education Minnesota 
800-652-9073 

Kramer-Brown Intermediate Organization 
677 Anne St NW Suite E 

Bemidji MN 56601 
218-751-5957 

Fax: 218-759-2152 
800-622-4971 

Kramer-Brown IO Staff 

Badger, Goodridge, Greenbush/Middle River, Grygla-

Gatzke, Kittson, Lake of the Woods, Lancaster, Marshall 

County Central, NWRIC, Red Lake County Central, Red 

Lake Falls, Roseau, Stephen-Argyle, Thief River Falls,  

Tri-County, Warren-Alvarado-Oslo, Warroad 

2022-2023 

mailto:kramerbrownio@gmail.com
https://educationminnesota.org/union/kramer-brown/


Kramer-Brown Governing Board 
Chairperson 
Greenbush-Middle River  
Mara Gust 
28816 110th St 
Strathcona MN 56759 
S:218-782-2232 H:218-528-3673 
C: 218-469-3664 
mmgust@greenbush.k12.mn.us 
maragust3@gmail.com 
 

Treasurer 
Thief River Falls 
Alexis Hruby 
118 Spruce Ave N 
Thief River Falls MN 56701 
C: 280-7216 
alexisjhruby@gmail.com  

Vice Chair 
Tri-County 
Heidi Hanson  
840 5th St  
Stephen MN 56757 
S:436-2261  C:991-2565 
hanhei@tricounty.k12.mn.us 
 

Secretary 
Thief River Falls  
Marcy Helling 
17377 160th Ave NE 
Thief River Falls MN 56701 
S:681-2345x3315 C:218-689-8758 
marcy.helling@myprowler.org 

Badger 
Representative 
Gretchen Lee 
PO Box 91 
Badger MN 56714              
S:218-528-3201 x222 H:218-528-4626 
glee@badger.k12.mn.us             

 
Greenbush/Middle River  
Representative 
Debra Koebernick 
22613 330th Ave 
Badger MN 56714 
S:218-782-2232 x 233 C: 452-0885 
dkkoeberni@greenbush.k12.mn.us 
 
 
 

Grygla-Gatzke 
Representative 
Robin Johnson 
31214 380th St NE 
Gatzke MN 56724 
H:218-459-3440 C: 218-242-5151 
rjohnson@grygla.k12.mn.us 
robinjeanjohnson@gmail.com   
 
 

Kittson Central 
Representative 
Mark Christenson 
1844 310th Ave 
Kennedy 56733 
C: 612-209-8456 
mchristenson@kittson.k12.mn.us 

Lake of the Woods 
Representative 
Nicole Fiala  
4481 8th St NW 
Williams MN 56686 
C:612-280-7386 
Nicole.fiala86@gmail.com  

 

Marshall County Central 
Representative 
Lisa Donarski 
PO Box 144 
Newfolden MN 56738 
C: 689-4847 
ldonarski@mccfreeze.org 

 
NWRIC 
Representative 
Kathleen Kallis 
32993 400th Ave 
Roseau MN 56751 
C: 242-6478 
kkallis@nwric.com 
 

Red Lake County Central 
Representative 
Andrea Eskeli 
22363 165th St SE 
Plummer MN 56748 
H: 218-465-4020 C: 218-686-7359 
aeskeli@rlcc.k12.mn.us 
 
 

 

Senate District 1 
Senator Mark Johnson 
3111 Minnesota Senate Bldg 
St. Paul MN 55155 
651-296-5782 
sen.mark.johnson@senate.mn.us 

 
House District 1A 
Representative John Burkel 
309 State Office Building 
100 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther  
King Jr. Blvd.  
St. Paul MN 55155  
651-296-9635 
rep.john.burkel@house.mn.us 

 
House District 1B 
Representative Deb Kiel 
255 State Office Building 
100 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther  
King Jr. Blvd.  
St. Paul MN 55155  
651-296-5091 
rep.deb.kiel@house.mn.us 

 
Senate District 2 
Senator Paul Utke 
3403 Minnesota Senate Bldg 
St. Paul MN 55155  
651-296-9651 
sen.paul.utke@senate.mn.us 

 
House District 2A 
Representative Matt Grossell 
227 State Office Building 
St. Paul MN 55155 
651-296-4265 
rep.matt.grossell@house.mn.us 

Kramer-Brown Local Representatives 

Roseau 
Representative 
Teresa Hulst 
102 10th Ave NE 
Roseau MN 56751 
C: 218-452-0609 
teresa_hulst@roseauschool.org 
 

Roseau 
Representative 
Maranda Peterson 
502 7th Ave SE 
Roseau MN 56751 
C: 218-791-8349 
maranda_peterson@roseauschool.org 
 

Stephen-Argyle 
Representative 
Shawna Peterson 
PO Box 201 
Stephen MN 56757 
S:218-478-3314 H:218-478-4518 
shawnapeterson@sac.k12.mn.us 

Thief River Falls  
Representatives 
Stacey Leake 
204 Maple Ave N 
Thief River Falls MN 56701 
C:686-7071 
stacey.leake@myprowler.org 
 

Warren Alvarado Oslo 
Representative 
Cindy Franks 
19735 350th Ave NW 
Warren MN 56762 
C: 218-201-1368 
Cindy_330@hotmail.com 
 

Warroad  
Representative 
Rose McDonald 
PO Box 35 
Warroad MN 56763 
S:218-386-1472 C:218-689-6215 
rose_mcdonald@warroad.k12.mn.us 

For Your Information 

EM Web Site 
www.educationminnesota.org 
 

EM Lobby Line 
800-652-9707 

NEA Web Site 
www.nea.org 
 
NEA Lobby Line 
800-424-8086 

House District 2B 
Representative Steve Green 
231 State Office Building 
100 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther  
King Jr. Blvd. St. Paul MN  
55155  651-296-9918 

rep.steve.green@house.mn 

 
U.S. Senate 
Senator Amy Klobuchar 
302 Hart Senate Office Bldg. 
Washington DC 20510 
612-727-5220 (Metro) 
202-224-3244(Washington) 
www.klobuchar.senate.gov 

 
Senator Tina Smith 
309 Hart Senate Office Bldg. 
Washington DC 20510 
202-224-5641 (Washington) 
 

U.S. House of  
Representatives 
Michelle Fischbach 
1237 Longworth House Office 
Bldg.  Washington DC 20515 
202-225-2165(Washington) 

 
Governor of Minnesota 
Tim Walz 
130 Capitol Building 
75 Rev. Dr. Martian Luther  
King Jr. Blvd. St. Paul MN  
55155651-201-3400 

800-657-3717 
www.governor.state.mn.us 
tim.walz@state.mn.us 

Kramer-Brown Calendar 
 

 

8/10   Local Leaders Meeting/Legislative Update, Quality Inn, TRF (11:00am) 

8/10   Local Leaders Meeting/Legislative Update, Gene’s Bar, Roseau (5:00pm)  

8/23  KB Governing Board Meeting, Nordhem, Karlstad (11:00am) 

9/20  New Hires Meeting, Gene’s Bar, Roseau 

9/21  New Hires Meeting, American Legion, Thief River Falls 

9/27  Negotiation Update Meeting, Gene’s Bar, Roseau (6:00) 

9/28   Negotiation Update Meeting, American Legion, Thief River Falls (6:00) 

10/5   Fall Drive-In, Warren Alvarado Oslo School, Warren 

10/20   Minnesota Educator Academy (MEA), St. Paul 

10/26   KB Governing Board, American Legion, Thief River Falls 

11/14-11/18    American Education Week 

11/16    Education Support Professionals Day 

11/30    KB Board Meeting, American Legion, Thief River Falls  

1/4/23    KB Governing Board Meeting, American Legion, Thief River Falls  

2/21   Local Leaders Meeting, Nordhem, Karlstad 

3/8    KB Representative Assembly & KB Governing Board, Nordhem, Karlstad 

3/24-3/25   KB/NU Overnighter, Hampton Inn & Suites, Bemidji  

4/24-4/28   Administrative Professionals Week 

4/26    Administrative Professionals Day 

4/21-4/22    EM Representative Convention, St. Paul River Center, St Paul MN 

5/1-5/5   Teacher Appreciation Week 

5/22    National Teacher Day 

5/22    KB Recognition Dinner, Quality Inn, Thief River Falls 

5/10    School Nurse Day 

6/7   Summer Planning Meeting –Bemidji Field Office, 9:30am 

7/2-7//66   NEA National Convention – Orlando, FL  

7/31- 2  Summer Seminar – St. Bens 

8/31 KB officer term ends (treasurer/secretary annually) 
 

All Kramer Brown Meetings are at 5:30 P.M. unless otherwise noted   

mailto:alexisjhruby@gmail.com

